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Алматы (7273)495-231 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17  
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Калуга (4842)92-23-67  Тамбов (4752)50-40-97  Орел (4862)44-53-42 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62  Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Киров (8332)68-02-04  Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07  
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Коломна (4966)23-41-49  Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Томск (3822)98-41-53 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Кострома (4942)77-07-48  Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18  
Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59  
Курск (4712)77-13-04  Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51  
Курган (3522)50-90-47  Самара (846)206-03-16 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Липецк (4742)52-20-81  Уфа (347)229-48-12  
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04  Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Москва (495)268-04-70 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07  
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93  Челябинск (351)202-03-61  Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Череповец (8202)49-02-64  
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12  Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чита (3022)38-34-83 
Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Якутск (4112)23-90-97  Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 

Россия +7(495 )268 -04-70 Казахстан +7(7172 )727 -132 Киргизия +996 (312 )96-26-47 

Адрес:  https://camso.nt-rt.ru ||  эл . почта:coa@nt-rt.ru 
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ALL-TERRAIN

Idler and mid-roller 
wheels

Sealed wheel 
and bearing with 
elastomeric outer band
Provides a longer life 
in rough conditions
100% ice-free

Bearing housing

Outer seals and  
stainless steel sleeves
Enduring bearing durability
Greater reliability

Tandem stabilizer

Bolt-on tandem mid-roller wheel
Provides a smoother ride 
by absorbing shocks

Cap

Fitted wheel cap with bladder effect
Eliminates water absorption due  
to temperature variations

Solid steel frame

Open light-weight design
Proven durability 
and performance
Easily sheds snow, 
mud, and debris

CAMSO 

ATV T4S
All work, all play, all seasons
An ATV track system that has built 
its solid reputation thanks to great 
performance across all conditions.

Experience optimal effectiveness  
all year long, no matter the weather  
and your vehicle type.

MACHINE

300CC
TO 

1000CC 

SPECIFICATIONS

RUBBER TRACK

Width Front: 11.5 in. (292 mm) Rear: 12.5 in. (318 mm)

Length Front: 93.4 in. (2372 mm) Rear: 98.5 in. (2507 mm)

Lug height Front: 1.25 (32 mm) Rear: 1.25 in. (32 mm)

Rubber track Front: flex Rear: flat

PERFORMANCE

Ground surface 2000 sq. in. (1.30 m²)

Maintained speed (average) 2/3

Please find more specifications on page 20

INDUSTRY’S FIRST  
Flex-Track design

Front-mounted tracks 
with flexible sides and slight 
curve toward the inside
Stable handling
More comfortable ride 
than traditional flat tracks
Precise steering for pleasant  
long-distance riding 
and long working hours
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Калининград (4012)72-03-81
Калуга (4842)92-23-67 
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
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Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47
Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16
Саранск (8342)22-96-24
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
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Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 
Тверь (4822)63-31-35 
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Череповец (8202)49-02-64 
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97 
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
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